Launcher™ 5 F Guide Catheters  Ordering Information
LEFT CORONARY CURVES Backup Support Left
Left Standard Short Left JCL Amplatz Left Short Amplatz Left EBU
LA5JL20 LA5SL30 LA5JCL15 LA5AL75 LA5SAL75 LA5EBU20
LA5JL30 LA5SL35 LA5JCL30 LA5AL10 LA5SAL10 LA5EBU30
LA5JL35 LA5SL40 LA5JCL35 LA5AL15 LA5SAL15 LA5EBU35
LA5JL40 LA5SL45 LA5JCL40 LA5AL20 LA5SAL20 LA5EBU375
LA5JL45 LA5SL50 LA5JCL45 LA5AL25 LA5SAL25 LA5EBU40
LA5JL50 LA5SL50 LA5JCL50 LA5AL30 LA5SAL30 LA5EBU45
LA5JL60 LA5SL60 LA5AL40 LA5SAL40 LA5EBU50
RIGHT CORONARY CURVES
Right Standard Short Right JCR Amplatz Right Shepherd’s Crook Right Backup Support Right
LA5JR30 LA5SR30 LA5JCR35 LA5AR10 LA5SCR35 LA5RBU35
LA5JR35 LA5SR35 LA5JCR40 LA5AR20 LA5SCR40 LA5RBU40
LA5JR40 LA5SR40 LA5JCR45 LA5ALR12 LA5SCR50
LA5JR45 LA5SR50 LA5JCR50 ECR
LA5JR50 LA5SR60 Short Amplatz Right LA5ECR35
LA5JR60 LA5SAR10 LA5ECR40
LA5SAR20 LA5ECR45
3-Dimensional
LA53DRIGHT
OTHER CURVES
Multipurpose MAC (Multi-Aortic) Bypass Champ Radial Specialty NOTO
LA5MB1 LA5MAC30 LA5IMA LA5CHAMP05 LA5LARA LA5NOTO
LA5MB2 LA5MAC35 LA5LCB LA5CHAMP10 LA5MRADIAL
LA5MPST LA5MAC375 LA5RCB LA5CHAMP15 LA5MRESS
LA5HSI LA5MAC40 LA5RCBII LA5CHAMP20 LA5RRAD
LA5HSII LA5MAC45 LA5CHAMP25 EL GAMAL
LA5HSIII LA5MAC50 LA5CHAMP30 LA5ELGAMAL
LA5HSREL LA5CHAMP35
LA5CHAMP40
Shaft Diameter: 5 F    Inner Diameter: 0.058 in.     5 packs available in select curves